
Mosonmagyaróvár, 2023. 08. 26. 

 

D1 

REV nélkül 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Tóth Julianna – Daniló SE 

3. Bellovicz Anna Boróka – Avalon SE 

4. Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

5. Tóth Izabella – Daniló SE 

6. Médl Ramóna Lilla – Halászi LK 

7. Herberger Nóra – Daniló SE 

8. Médl Ramóna Lilla – Halászi LK 

9. Klement Larissza Irén – Halászi LK 

 

E8 

REV nélkül 

 

1. Markó MIra Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

3. Kempf Nóra – Jánossomorjért LSE 

4. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

5. Farkas Dorka – Halászi LK 

6. Pécsi- Palotás Petra – Lovasportál SE 

7. Horváth Nóra – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

8. Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

9. Tuller Alíz – Daniló SE 

10. Herberger Linda – Daniló SE 

11. Médl Ramóna Lilla – Halászi LK 

SZABDI-3 

REV 

 

1. Lakatos Bianca – Dénesmajori LC 

REV nélkül: 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

A-3 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Lakatos Bianca – Dénesmajori LC 

3. Farkas Dorka – Halászi LK 

4. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

5. Márkus Anna – Avalon SE 



6. Horváth Nóra – Lajmai Lovasfarm KFT. 

A-4 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Lakatos Bianca – Dénesmajori LC 

3. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

FSZ-2 Futószár: 

REV nélkül: 

 

1. Bellovicz Anna Boróka – Avalon SE 

2. Fleischer Alexandra Szófia – Lovasportál SE 

3. Horváth Zoé Nóra- Lajmai Lovasfarm KFT. 

4. Farkas Noémi – Daniló SE 

4.Elek Angéla – Halászi LK 

6. Máté Bianka – Daniló SE 

7. Kaufer Málna – Daniló SE 

8. Bán Liliána – Daniló SE 

9. Spán Kamilla – Daniló SE 

10. Sipőcz Nóra – Daniló SE 

11. Kutasi Dorina – Daniló SE 

 

Vezetőszáras ügyességi  

Kezdő: 

 

1. Bellovicz Anna Boróka – Avalon SE 

1. Fleischer Alexandra Szófia – Lovasportál SE 

 

Ügyességi kezdő 10 év alatt 

Nyitott: 

 

2. Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

3. SZaló Natasa – Halászi LK 

5.Pausits Rebeka – PT-Horse SE 

7. Elek Angéla – Halászi LK 

8. Ággová Dorota – Halászi LK 

9. Horváth Barbara – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

10. Horváth Zoé Nóra – Lajmai Lovasfarm KFT. 

 

Ügyességi kezdő 10 év felett: 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Szemicsek Vivien – Halászi LK 

3. Bellovicz Anna Boróka – Avalon SE 

4. Tolnai Enikő – Halászi LK 



6.Orosz Petra – PT-Horse SE 

7. Herberger Nóra – Daniló SE 

8. Csák- Molnár Panna- Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

9. Nagy Boglárka – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

10. Poór Dalma – Daniló SE 

11. Novák Jázmin – Daniló SE 

12. Németi Kamill Kornél – Daniló SE 

13. Farkas Péter - Avalon SE 

15. Nemes Veronika Virág – Avalon SE 

16. Orosz Petra – PT-Horse SE 

17. Hévei Hanna – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

18. Vass Luca – Daniló SE 

19. Szalai Panni – Daniló SE 

20. Nagy Júlia – Daniló SE 

Kizárva: 

 Poór Imola – Daniló SE 

 

Ügyességi haladó  

Nyitott: 

 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

3.Karácsony Lia – Halászi LK 

6. Szemicsek Vivien – Halászi LK 

7. Farkas Péter – Avalon SE 

8. Orosz Petra – PT-Horse SE 

10. Nemes Veronika Virág – Avalon SE 

11. Szaló Natasa – Halászi LK 

12. Pausits Rebeka – PT-Horse SE 

13. Hévei Hanna – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

14. Orosz Petra – PT- Horse SE 

15. Csák Molnár Panna – PT-Horse SE 

16. Nagy Boglárka – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

17. Kulacs Karola Ilona – Daniló SE 

18. Vass Boglárka – Daniló SE 

19. Ágovvá Dorota – Halászi LK 

21. Tolnai Enikő – Halászi LK 

22. Bellovicz Anna Boróka – Avalon SE 

24. Horváth Barbara – Lajmai Lovasfarm Kft. 

 

Ügyességi nehéz  

Nyitott: 

 

1. Vincze Zsófi – Örömkő LSE 

2. Lengyel Johanna – Örömkő LSE 

3. Élő Borbála Magdolna – Avalon SE 

5.Nagy Laura – Lovasportál SE 

9. Tóth Julianna – Daniló SE 

10. Farkas Bernadett – Avalon SE 



11. Molnár Lilien – Daniló SE 

12. Tuller Alíz – Daniló SE 

13. Herberger Linda – Daniló SE 

Kizárva: 

 Pécsi- Palotás Ramóna – Lovasportál SE 

 

Díjugratás 50 – 60 cm 

 

3.Nagy Laura – Lovasportál SE 

4. Fitus Iringó – Pt- Horse SE 

5. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

6. Élő Borbála Magdolna – Avalon SE 

7. Farkas Bernadett – Avalon SE 

14. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

15. Lengyel Johanna – Örömkő LSE 

 

Díjugratás 60- 70 cm 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Paizs Lilly Spohie – Lovasportál SE 

2. Kóczián Kincső – PT-Horse SE 

3. Gál Kincső – PT-Horse SE 

5.Fitus Iringó – PT- Horse SE 

6. Mahunka Sára – Örömkő LSE 

7. Bognár- Benedek Panka – Lovasportál SE 

8. Urbán Katalin – Avalon SE 

11. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

12. Sekk Rebeka Gerda – PT-Horse SE 

Feladta:  

 Guba Laura – Örömkő LSE 

Kizárva:  

 Mahunka Sára – Örömkő LSE 

 Vincze Zsófi – Örömkő LSE 

 

Díjgratás 70 – 80 cm 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Kempf Nóra – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

2. Kmepf Lili – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

3. Orosz Dorka – PT-Horse SE 

4. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

5. Tóth Doren – Halászi LK 

6. Gál Kincső – PT-Horse SE 

7. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

8. Mahunka Sára – Örömkő LSE 

9. Guba Laura – Örömkő LSE 

11.Kóczián Kincső – PT- Horse SE 

12. Bognár- Benedek Panka – Lovasportál SE 



13. Urbán Katalin – Avalon SE 

14. Márkus Anna – Avalon SE 

15. Márkus Anna – Avalon SE 

 

Díjugratás 80 – 90 cm 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Kovács Réka – Hubertus LK Győr 

2. Guba Laura – örömkő LSE 

3. Gál Kincső – PT- Horse SE 

4. Kempf Lili – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

5. Orosz Dorka – PT- Horse SE 

6. Kempf Nóra – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

7. Mahunka Sára – Örömkő LSE 

8. Tóth Doren – Halászi LK 

9. Mátis Katalin – Hubertus LK Győr 

10. Tóth Doren – Halászi LK 


